

OD-43

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. GA/4/2010
(Old No: GA/2223/2010)
In CS/1075/1964

APEEJAY PRIVATE LIMITED
Vs
STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 16th June, 2022.

Appearance:
Mr. Sourav Kr. Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Debdeep Sinha, Adv.
...for the plaintiff

Mr. Arijit Basu, Adv.
...for the defendant

The Court:- An accommodation is prayed for on behalf of the parties. Let
this matter appear on the 25 July, 2022 under the same heading.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)

TO