

OD-21

ORDER SHEET
CS/1075/1964
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

APEEJAY PRIVATE LIMITED
VS
STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR

Date: 7TH SEPTEMBER, 2022.

Appearance :
Mr. A. Basu, Adv.

Mr. S. Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. D. P. Sinha, Adv.

The Court: The record is not available.

The Department is directed to submit a report.

Let the matter appear in the list after eight weeks.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)

A.Dey